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First Name
Jack
Alexander
John
William
Bryan
Chris
Terence
Michael
Neil
Paul
Timothy
David
John
Tom
William
Ella
Michael
Victor
Gavin
Christian
Christopher
Alexander
Thomas
Patrick
Ryan
Andrew
Ryan
Tim
Eric
Benjamin
Willy
John
Jim
Mark A.
Colleen
Daniel
Carson
James
Glenn
Walter
James

Last Name
Funk
Thomson
Lavendier
Henchy
Whittemore
Pistel
Link
Dunne
McElaney
Baudisch
Silvia
Magnusson
Souza
Rogan
Neiser
Woods
Shea
Cabral
Scotti
MacDonald
Sammartino
Sherr
Kelly
Curley
Barrella
Wade
Donnelly
Bailey
Seasholtz
DeRuyter
MacMullen
Sheeran
Donovan
Cedarfield
Kennedy
Hall
Dupont
Hackett, Jr.
Vine
Dray
Lamb

Anniversary
07/20/12
12/10/12
12/27/12
03/01/13
09/15/13
12/04/13
08/22/14
08/25/14
05/23/15
06/10/15
08/11/15
08/21/15
01/07/16
03/29/16
04/08/16
06/08/16
07/02/16
07/13/16
09/13/16
09/30/16
11/10/15
03/03/17
04/19/17
05/15/17
06/05/17
06/13/17
07/19/17
07/06/17
08/06/17
08/25/17
10/20/17
11/06/17
12/19/17
01/02/18
03/12/18
03/22/18
06/28/18
07/23/18
07/27/18
08/04/18
08/06/18
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

John
Michael
Michael
Rick
Frank
Morgan
David
Jason
Gregory
William
Thomas
Elizabeth
Bruno
Daniel
Peter
Jason
Richard
Paul
Cliff
Edward
Deborah
Mike
Mark
Charles
Ralph
Russell
Andrew
Michael
Robert
William

Timothy J.

Lauren
David
Dalton
Andrew
Robert
Michael
James
Shelly
James
Wayne
TJ

Teahan
Croke
Argir
Dupont
Wiacek
Mason
Dion
Amato
Stone
Doyle
O'Neill
Ambrosini
Demir
Gleason
Murphy

Bakanowski

Gullotti
Jacobson
Berner
Acton

Chiumento

Macura
Tassinari
Kavoogian
Folz
Macphail
Cobb
Diverio
Gustafson
Eldridge
Curtin
Metro
Houde
Ling
Kyriacou
Swift
Cortese
Glynn
Griswold
McDonnell
Curley
Emsing

08/27/18
09/21/18
10/19/18
01/22/19
02/05/19
02/08/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
05/08/19
06/09/19
06/10/19
07/11/19
07/12/19
07/16/19
07/28/19
08/11/19
08/19/19
08/26/19
09/08/19
09/09/19
10/04/19
01/06/20
02/19/20
02/25/20
03/16/20
04/19/20
05/21/20
07/03/20
07/04/20
07/12/20
07/28/20
07/30/20
08/04/20
09/02/20
09/06/20
09/21/20
09/30/20
10/20/20
11/04/20
11/06/20
11/10/20
01/14/21
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Nick

Will
Conor
Brendan
George
Benjamin
Sean
Taylor
James
Gregory
Phil
Caroline
Christian
Christopher
Riley

Irial
Edward
Suzanne
Lawrence
Pamela
Vincent
John Cody
D. Christopher
John D.
James
Dana
Daniel
John
William
Joyce
Alan
Christopher
Frankie
Richard
Casey
Grayson
Eric

John
Scott
Robert
John
Benjamin

Emsing
Emsing
Thomson
Doherty
Noyes
Wigren
Kearney
Vahey
Kiernan
Connors
Howarth
Scotti
Leimkuehler
Ducomb
Lipscomb
O'Neill
Shashoua
Slate
Brutti
Dixon
Degiacomo
Dodds
Long
Marsh
Carpenter
Sandquist
Sandquist
Blute
Cottrell
Mcintyre
Charbonneau
Pepe
Wiacek
Shaheen
Teahan
Teahan
Seitz
Butera
Baker
Hurstak
Drummey
Visco

01/14/21
01/14/21
01/19/21
02/10/21
02/18/21
03/05/21
03/25/21
05/12/21
05/15/21
05/24/21
06/12/21
06/12/21
07/27/21
08/14/21
09/02/21
09/06/21
09/22/21
10/05/21
10/06/21
10/12/21
10/25/21
01/04/22
01/04/22
01/11/22
01/14/22
03/04/22
03/04/22
03/31/22
04/03/22
05/16/22
05/24/22
06/16/22
06/30/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/11/22
07/25/22
08/19/22
08/20/22
08/25/22
09/01/22
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Matthew
Kelly
Peter
Brian
Ryan
Cole
Mark
Phil
Robert
Nicholas
Patrick
Scott
Michael
Sean
John
Michael
Sophia
Neil
Patrick
Jon
Luca
Jamison
Scott
Brian
Howard
Jeffrey
Amanda
Chris
Peter

Spencer
Zimmerman
Walsh
Hamilton
Battles
Dente
Hogan
Burnham
Fisk
Komarnitsky
O'Reilly
Feuer
Rogers
Connors
Barry

Thiel
Buckler

Gallagher, Jr.

Gallagher
Howard
Wiacek
Dixon
Lasky
Oliver
Wilner
Hurst
Crowley
Pistel
Edwards

09/07/22
09/08/22
10/07/22
01/02/23
01/31/23
02/02/23
02/09/23
03/15/23
06/01/23
07/01/23
07/30/23
07/31/23
08/17/23
08/18/23
08/29/23
09/05/23
09/20/23
10/01/23
10/01/23
12/06/23
12/14/23
01/16/24
02/02/24
02/12/24
02/29/24
03/04/24
03/18/24
03/29/24
04/03/24



