List	#	First Name	Last Name	Anniversary
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	1	Jack	Funk	07/20/12
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	2	Alexander	Thomson	12/10/12
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	3	John	Lavendier	12/27/12
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	4	William	Henchy	03/01/13
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	5	Bryan	Whittemore	09/15/13
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	6	Chris	Pistel	12/04/13
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	7	Terence	Link	08/22/14
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	8	Michael	Dunne	08/25/14
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	9	Neil	McElaney	05/23/15
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	10	Paul	Baudisch	06/10/15
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	11	Timothy	Silvia	08/11/15
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	12	David	Magnusson	08/21/15
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	13	John	Souza	01/07/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	14	Tom	Rogan	03/29/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	15	William	Neiser	04/08/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	16	Ella	Woods	06/08/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	17	Michael	Shea	07/02/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	18	Victor	Cabral	07/13/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	19	Gavin	Scotti	09/13/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	20	Christian	MacDonald	09/30/16
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	21	Christopher	Sammartino	11/10/15
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	22	Alexander	Sherr	03/03/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	23	Thomas	Kelly	04/19/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	24	Patrick	Curley	05/15/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	25	Ryan	Barrella	06/05/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	26	Andrew	Wade	06/13/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	27	Ryan	Donnelly	07/19/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	28	Tim	Bailey	07/06/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	29	Eric	Seasholtz	08/06/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	30	Benjamin	DeRuyter	08/25/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	31	Willy	MacMullen	10/20/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	32	John	Sheeran	11/06/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	33	Jim	Donovan	12/19/17
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	34	Mark A.	Cedarfield	01/02/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	35	Colleen	Kennedy	03/12/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	36	Daniel	Hall	03/22/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	37	Carson	Dupont	06/28/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	38	James	Hackett, Jr.	07/23/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	39	Glenn	Vine	07/27/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	40	Walter	Dray	08/04/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	41	James	Lamb	08/06/18

40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	42	John	Teahan	08/27/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	43	Michael	Croke	09/21/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	44	Michael	Argir	10/19/18
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	45	Rick	Dupont	01/22/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	46	Frank	Wiacek	02/05/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	47	Morgan	Mason	02/08/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	48	David	Dion	03/11/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	49	Jason	Amato	03/11/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	50	Gregory	Stone	05/08/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	51	William	Doyle	06/09/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	52	Thomas	O'Neill	06/10/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	53	Elizabeth	Ambrosini	07/11/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	54	Bruno	Demir	07/12/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	55	Daniel	Gleason	07/16/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	56	Peter	Murphy	07/28/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	57	Jason	Bakanowski	08/11/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	58	Richard	Gullotti	08/19/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	59	Paul	Jacobson	08/26/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	60	Cliff	Berner	09/08/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	61	Edward	Acton	09/09/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	62	Deborah	Chiumento	10/04/19
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	63	Mike	Macura	01/06/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	64	Mark	Tassinari	02/19/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	65	Charles	Kavoogian	02/25/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	66	Ralph	Folz	03/16/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	67	Russell	Macphail	04/19/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	68	Andrew	Cobb	05/21/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	69	Michael	Diverio	07/03/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	70	Robert	Gustafson	07/04/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	71	William	Eldridge	07/12/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	72	Timothy J.	Curtin	07/28/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	73	Lauren	Metro	07/30/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	74	David	Houde	08/04/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	75	Dalton	Ling	09/02/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	76	Andrew	Kyriacou	09/06/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	77	Robert	Swift	09/21/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	78	Michael	Cortese	09/30/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	79	James	Glynn	10/20/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	80	Shelly	Griswold	11/04/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	81	James	McDonnell	11/06/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	82	Wayne	Curley	11/10/20
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	83	TJ	Emsing	01/14/21

40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	84	Nick	Emsing	01/14/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	85	Will	Emsing	01/14/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	86	Conor	Thomson	01/19/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	87	Brendan	Doherty	02/10/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	88	George	Noyes	02/18/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	89	Benjamin	Wigren	03/05/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	90	Sean	Kearney	03/25/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	91	Taylor	Vahey	05/12/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	92	James	Kiernan	05/15/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	93	Gregory	Connors	05/24/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	94	Phil	Howarth	06/12/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	95	Caroline	Scotti	06/12/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	96	Christian	Leimkuehler	07/27/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	97	Christopher	Ducomb	08/14/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	98	Riley	Lipscomb	09/02/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	99	Irial	O'Neill	09/06/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	100	Edward	Shashoua	09/22/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	101	Suzanne	Slate	10/05/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	102	Lawrence	Brutti	10/06/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	103	Pamela	Dixon	10/12/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	104	Vincent	Degiacomo	10/25/21
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	105	John Cody	Dodds	01/04/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	106	D. Christopher	Long	01/04/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	107	John D.	Marsh	01/11/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	108	James	Carpenter	01/14/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	109	Dana	Sandquist	03/04/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	110	Daniel	Sandquist	03/04/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	111	John	Blute	03/31/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	112	William	Cottrell	04/03/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	113	Joyce	McIntyre	05/16/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #		Alan	Charbonneau	05/24/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	115	Christopher	Pepe	06/16/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	116	Frankie	Wiacek	06/30/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	117	Richard	Shaheen	07/05/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	118	Casey	Teahan	07/05/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	119	Grayson	Teahan	07/05/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	120	Eric	Seitz	07/11/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #		John	Butera	07/25/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #		Scott	Baker	08/19/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	123	Robert	Hurstak	08/20/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	124	John	Drummey	08/25/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	125	Benjamin	Visco	09/01/22

40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	126 Matthew	Spencer	09/07/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	127 Kelly	Zimmerman	09/08/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	128 Peter	Walsh	10/07/22
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	129 Brian	Hamilton	01/02/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	130 Ryan	Battles	01/31/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	131 Cole	Dente	02/02/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	132 Mark	Hogan	02/09/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	133 Phil	Burnham	03/15/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	134 Robert	Fisk	06/01/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	135 Nicholas	Komarnitsky	07/01/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	136 Patrick	O'Reilly	07/30/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	137 Scott	Feuer	07/31/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	138 Michael	Rogers	08/17/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	139 Sean	Connors	08/18/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	140 John	Barry	08/29/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	141 Michael	Thiel	09/05/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	142 Sophia	Buckler	09/20/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	143 Neil	Gallagher, Jr.	10/01/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	144 Patrick	Gallagher	10/01/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	145 Jon	Howard	12/06/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	146 Luca	Wiacek	12/14/23
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	147 Jamison	Dixon	01/16/24
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	148 Scott	Lasky	02/02/24
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	149 Brian	Oliver	02/12/24
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	150 Howard	Wilner	02/29/24
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	151 Jeffrey	Hurst	03/04/24
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	152 Amanda	Crowley	03/18/24
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	153 Chris	Pistel	03/29/24
40' Waitlist (48' Max LOA) - #	154 Peter	Edwards	04/03/24